Pneumatic 9
Compact PVL-B/C
Multi-subbases for solenoid actuators 3/2 PS1-E24•••
Operating pressure 0 to 10 bar
Connections Number of Weight Order code D
positions Kg
common air supply 2 0,095 PVU-H13152 3
4 0,150 PVU-H13154 3
6 0,200 PVU-H13156 3
1 G1/8 8 0,255 PVU-H13158 3
2 M5 10 0,310 PVU-H131510 3
Air Pilot Connectors
Mounting Type of Weight Order code D
connection Kg
Mounts on the same Push-in Ø4 mm 0,007 PVA-P111 1
interface as the 1 W / 1,2 VA Threaded M5 0,002 PVA-P115 3
solenoid actuator
Intermediate Air Pilot Connectors
For mounting between the PVA-H24l solenoid actuator and the PVL-Bl or PVL-Cl power valve 5/2 mounted on DIN rail
Description Type of Weight Order code D
connection Kg
For pneumatic piloting Straight, Push-in Ø4 mm 0,040 PVA-P171 3
of the power valve
For external air supply Swivel, Push-in Ø 4 mm 0,040 PVA-P161 1
to the 1 W / 1,2 VA Straight, Push-in Ø 4 mm 0,040 PVA-P163 3
miniature solenoid actuators